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DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION

T

STOKD TRANSITION (CTRUS4.STOKD)

SCTRR TRANSITION (CTRUS4.SCTRR)

MISEN TRANSITION (CTRUS4.MISEN)

LAS VEGAS TRANSITION (CTRUS4.LAS)

IKAYE TRANSITION (CTRUS4.IKAYE)

HECTOR TRANSITION (CTRUS4.HEC)

HAILO TRANSITION (CTRUS4.HAILO)

CSTRO TRANSITION (CTRUS4.CSTRO)

COREZ TRANSITION (CTRUS4.COREZ)

10SEP20

20254

CTRUS FOUR DEPARTURE

CTRUS FOUR DEPARTURE

all other transitions maintain FL230.  Expect filed altitude 10 minutes after departure.

. . . . on assigned transition, IKAYE transition maintain altitude as assigned by ATC,

 

then on track 262° to cross CTRUS at or above 5000, thence . . . .

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 21: Climb on heading 213° to intercept course 260° to WRASH,
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